Project Summary: Ball Park Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Jetted and replaced (1) crossline pipe. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2012-605 / Ball Park Road

CLPI/ Crossline Pipe - Installation
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted

ERCON / Erosion control
HAUL / Hauling

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance

RS / Road Sweep
UTLOC / Utility locates
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies

2012-605 / Ball Park Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

58.0
4.0
10.0
51.0
21.0
4.0
1.0
13.0
0.0
162.0

162.0

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Labor
Cost

$1,331.67
$85.66
$227.05
$1,080.20
$462.05
$81.92
$20.89
$293.35
$0.00
$3,582.79

$3,582.79

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$346.28
$44.32
$28.14
$490.12
$44.77
$16.28
$0.00
$47.93
$0.00
$1,017.84

$1.017.84

During

Material
Cost

$944.91
$35.24
$61.61
$1,069.72
$32.81
$12.77
$0.00
$14.95
$0.00
$2,172.01

$2,172.01

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jul-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,438.03
$2,438.03

$2,438.03

After

Total Cost

$2,622.86
$165.22
$316.80
$2,640.04
$539.63
$110.97
$20.89
$356.23
$2,438.03
$9,210.67

$9,210.67



Jetted (1) crossline pipe.
Replaced (1) crossline
pipe. Installed rip rap

for erosion control.

Project: Ballpark
Road

Activity: Drainage
Improvement

Project #:
2012-605

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
July 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

- River

Stream

Outfall

Lateral
==cm=m | gteral Pipe
Roadside
===m=m Roadside Pipe
—=—=—= Crossline
—wwmw D/W
—mwm Access
=m=m=n Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 30 60 120 180 240 Linch = 119 feet Date Print: 8/21/12

N — et File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Ballpark Rd 2012-605




	Sheet1

