

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Ball Park Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Jetted and replaced (1) crossline pipe. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2012-605 / Ball Park Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
CLDV C							
CLPI / Crossline Pipe - Installation	58.0	\$1,331.67	\$346.28	\$944.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,622.86
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	4.0	\$85.66	\$44.32	\$35.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.22
ERCON / Erosion control	10.0	\$227.05	\$28.14	\$61.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$316.80
HAUL / Hauling	51.0	\$1,080.20	\$490.12	\$1,069.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,640.04
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	21.0	\$462.05	\$44.77	\$32.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$539.63
RS / Road Sweep	4.0	\$81.92	\$16.28	\$12.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$110.97
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.89
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	13.0	\$293.35	\$47.93	\$14.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$356.23
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,438.03	\$2,438.03
2012-605 / Ball Park Road	162.0	\$3,582.79	\$1,017.84	\$2,172.01	\$0.00	\$2,438.03	\$9,210.67
Sub Total							
Grand Total	162.0	\$3,582.79	\$1,017.84	\$2,172.01	\$0.00	\$2,438.03	\$9,210.67

Before



During



After

Completion: Jul-12



